



Inspired Dining Creamy White Wine Sauce

Product Specification

Description

This rich sauce is great with roast, pan fried or grilled chicken or pork.

Free from preservatives, additives and colourings.

Ingredient Declaration

Water, **White Wine** (18%) (contains **Sulphites**), Onions, Double Cream (9%)(contains **Milk**), Cornflour, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Vegetable Stock (Water, Dried Vegetables (Potato, Onion, Leek, **Celery**), Salt, Yeast Extract, Carrot Concentrate, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Salt, Thyme, Garlic, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Black Pepper

Allergy Information: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

Suitability

Suitable for vegetarians. Gluten Free.

Nutritional Information

Nutrients	per 100g
Energy (kcal):	109
Energy (KJ):	453
Fat (g):	6.9
of which Saturates (g):	3.0
Carbohydrate (g):	7.8
of which Sugars (g):	4.2
Fibre (g):	0.5
Protein (g):	0.7
Salt (g):	1.1